

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.NO.30193 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	19.11.2025	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr. Surya Balu Mahendra, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. Mr. Rajanikanth Reddy, the learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the respondent Nos.1 to 3. List this matter on 01-12-2025, as prayed for, by the learned Additional Advocate General. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J kvr	