

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.30193 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	26.02.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr.Surya Balu Mahendra, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner Mr.K.Sai Akarsh, the learned Assistant Government Pleader representing the learned Advocate General appearing for the respondents. List this matter on 27.02.2026, as prayed for. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J va	